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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 02/10/2017 12:45 pm 2:15 pm HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Sat 02/11/2017 9:00 am 11:00 am HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Sat 02/18/2017 9:00 am 11:00 am HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 02/24/2017 12:45 pm 2:15 pm HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Sat 02/25/2017 9:00 am 11:00 am HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 03/03/2017 12:45 pm 2:15 pm HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Sat 03/04/2017 9:00 am 11:00 am HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Sat 03/11/2017 9:00 am 11:00 am HS BASEBALL-Optional Conditioning CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 03/13/2017 4:45 pm 6:45 pm HS Baseball Tryouts CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 03/14/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 03/15/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 03/16/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 03/17/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 03/20/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 03/22/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 03/23/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 03/24/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice- CSPA CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 04/03/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Tue 04/04/2017 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS baseball Shortened practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 04/05/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Changed to indoor CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 04/07/2017 12:30 pm 2:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS

CSPA High Bay Area North
CSPA High Bay Area South

Mon 04/10/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Tue 04/11/2017 4:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball (DH) HOME v.  Kensington

Woods HS
Pinckney Pathfinder MS

Wed 04/12/2017 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Spring Athletic PHOTO DAY CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 04/12/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Thu 04/13/2017 4:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball AWAY DH v. Williamston HS Williamston High School
Mon 04/17/2017 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball (DH) AWAY v. Plymouth

Christian HS
Plymouth Christian Academy HS

Tue 04/18/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Wed 04/19/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Fri 04/21/2017 12:30 pm 2:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - CSPA Indoors CSPA High Bay Area
Sat 04/22/2017 9:00 am 2:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball AWAY  Tournament @

Potterville HS
Potterville Jr/Sr High School

Mon 04/24/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball(Single)HOME v. Parkway
Christian HS

Pinckney Pathfinder MS
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Tue 04/25/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Wed 04/26/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Thu 04/27/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Fri 04/28/2017 4:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball  (DH) HOME v. Canton Prep

HS
Pinckney Pathfinder MS

Tue 05/02/2017 4:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball (DH) AWAY v.  Kensington
Woods HS

Pinckney Pathfinder MS

Wed 05/03/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Fri 05/05/2017 12:30 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - CSPA Gym CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 05/08/2017 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball  (DH) HOME v. Plymouth

Christian HS
Pinckney Pathfinder MS

Tue 05/09/2017 4:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball (Single)AWAY v. Southfield
Christian HS

Southfield Christian School

Wed 05/10/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Thu 05/11/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Fri 05/12/2017 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball (DH) AWAY v. Huron Valley

Lutheran HS
Huron Valley Lutheran HS

Mon 05/15/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball  (Single)AWAY v. Parkway
Christian HS

Parkway Christian School

Tue 05/16/2017 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Thu 05/18/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Mon 05/22/2017 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball  (DH) HOME v. Oakland

Christian HS (SENIOR NIGHT)
Pinckney Pathfinder MS

Tue 05/23/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Wed 05/24/2017 4:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball (DH) AWAY v. Whitmore Lake

HS
Whitmore Lake High School

Mon 05/29/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Tue 05/30/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Wed 05/31/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Thu 06/01/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Fri 06/02/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Baseball Practice - Pathfinder Pinckney Pathfinder MS
Sat 06/03/2017 12:00 pm 5:00 pm HS VARSITY BASEBALL DISTRICT Game (s) Plymouth Christian Academy HS
Tue 06/13/2017 5:30 pm 7:30 pm CSPA -Athletics Spring Sports Banquet CSPA Music Room

CSPA High Bay Area


